
Date Day Opponent Host Time  

1/17/24 Wednesday @ Crystal Mtn-Buck Onekama 5:30 pm 

1/22/24 Monday @ Crystal Mtn-Buck Benzie 10:00 am 

1/24/24 Wednesday @ Crystal Mtn-Buck Glen Lake 5:00 pm 

2/5/24 Monday @ Schuss Mountain Clare 10:00 am 

2/7/24 Wednesday @ Crystal Mt-Buck (LMSC Finals) Benzie 12:00 pm 

2/12/24 Monday @ Crystal Mtn-Regionals MHSAA 9:00 am 

2/24/24 Saturday @ Crystal Mtn Caledonia TBD 

2/26/24 Monday @ Nubs Nob-State Finals MHSAA 9:00 am 

1/18/24 Thursday @ Caberfae Cadillac 10:00 am 

1/30/24 Tuesday @ Crystal Mtn-Buck Caledonia 5:30 pm 

1/31/24 Wednesday @ Crystal Mtn-Buck Onekama 5:30 pm 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

1st Day of Practice  
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